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Sales Specialists Team
Robin Gale-Romero
Partner Operations Manager
robin.gale-romero@tdsynnex.com

Nick Racanelli
Partner Operations Manager
nick.racanelli@tdsynnex.com

Bill Kreft
Partner Operations Manager
bill.kreft@tdsynnex.com

Service & Renewals Team
Renewals Team Support
CAHPEServices@tdsynnex.com

Vendor Marketing Team
Nadia Isaac-Harroun
Vendor Marketing Manager
nadia.isaacharroun@tdsynnex.com

Zoey Tran
Vendor Marketing Specialist
zoey.tran@tdsynnex.com

TD SYNNEX External HPE/Aruba Resources

HPE/Aruba 
Solution Architect Team
Rob LeRoy  Compute/Networking

Roy Mahamad  Storage/Compute

Alfredo Debasa  Networking/Compute

Chris Cafrine  Storage/Compute
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BDM Team hpeg_bdm@tdsynnex.com
Canada Pre-Sales Support hpesolutions.ca@tdsynnex.com
HPE Greenlake Greenlakecanada@tdsynnex.com
HPE/Aruba Deal Reg cahpedealreg@tdsynnex.com

HPE/Aruba Leadership

HPE Team Aliases

HPE/Aruba Business Development Team

Michele Bates
Sr. Director
Advanced Solutions

Vicki Tsebelis
National Sales Manager
Business Development

Brian Berghello
Supervisor
Business Development 

Dave Camposarcone
Manager
Sales/Order Desk

Karen Dalley
Manager
Vendor Management

Brian Berghello
Supervisor BD – Aruba Business Development Executive
brian.berghello@tdsynnex.com

Shane Mithani
HPE Business Development Executive
shane.mithani@tdsynnex.com

Eduardo Barbosa
HPE Business Development Executive
eduardo.barbosa@tdsynnex.com

Kyla McGregor
Greenlake Business Development Executive
kyla.mcgregor@tdsynnex.com

Marsha Omari Bartels
Greenlake Business Development Rep
marsha.omaribartels@tdsynnex.com


